
June 1 - August 31 

June 1 - June 2       June 8-9 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Gabriel Doan (1) 
Theresa Doan (2) 

Lector 
Ann Martin (Lector 1) 
Pat Martin (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Marie Yarbrough (1) 
Billy Yarbrough (2) 
Sr. Necy Cambiado (3) 

Usher 

Ross Maggio (1) 
Mason McKnight (2) 
Eugene Halphen (3) 
Dung Doan (4) 

 

June 15 - June 16      June 22-23 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

June 29 - June 30       
 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Andrew Abadie (1) 
Ryan McCutcheon (2) 

Lector 
Gwen Prestridge (Lector 1) 
Doug Beauchamp (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Sr. Cielo Pesigan (1) 
Becky Record (2) 
Kathy Williston (3) 

Usher 

Paul Davidson (1) 
Stan Blouin (2) 
Rob Ligon (3) 
Glynn Mayers (4) 

 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Andrew Abadie (1) 
Andrew Gawarecki (2) 

Lector 
Christine Byrnes (Lector 1) 
Theresa Doan (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Glynn Mayers (1) 
Doug Beauchamp (2) 
Cely Bunch (3) 

Usher 

John Rouchon (1) 
James Landry (2) 
Daniel Landry (3) 
Cliff Muller (4) 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Connor D'Amico (1) 
Francis Doan (2) 

Lector 
Shawn Sagrera (Lector 1) 
Mary Ourso (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Ann Legleu (1) 
Sue Charlet (2) 
Robin Weaver (3) 

Usher 

Trae Weaver (1) 
Matthew Sagrera (2) 
Brit D'Amico (3) 
Rodney Ourso (4) 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Jude Charlet (1) 
Noah Abadie (2) 

Lector 
Carolyn Ligon (Lector 1) 
Leslie Ligon (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Cliff Muller (1) 
Susan Muller (2) 
Jordan Charlet (3) 

Usher 

Dorman Bunch (1) 
Billy Yarbrough (2) 
James Howell (3) 
Joe Kelly (4) 
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July 6 - July 7       July 13-14 
 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Andrew Gawarecki (1) 
Connor D'Amico (2) 

Lector 
Marilyn Goff (Lector 1) 
Theresa Doan (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Sr. Rosie Evangelista (1) 
Billy Yarbrough (2) 
Marie Yarbrough (3) 

Usher 

Brit D'Amico (1) 
Eugene Halphen (2) 
Mason McKnight (3) 
Ross Maggio (4) 

 
 

July 20 - July 21      July 27-28 
 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Francis Doan (1) 
Jude Charlet (2) 

Lector 
Gwen Prestridge (Lector 1) 
Christine Byrnes (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Ann Legleu (1) 
Sue Charlet (2) 
Robin Weaver (3) 

Usher 

Trae Weaver (1) 
Daniel Landry (2) 
Jordan Charlet (3) 
James Landry (4) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Gabriel Doan (1) 
Theresa Doan (2) 

Lector 
Ann Martin (Lector 1) 
Pat Martin (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Glynn Mayers (1) 
Doug Beauchamp (2) 
Cely Bunch (3) 

Usher 

Dorman Bunch (1) 
John Rouchon (2) 
James Howell (3) 
Cliff Muller (4) 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Noah Abadie (1) 
Ryan McCutcheon (2) 

Lector 
Mary Ourso (Lector 1) 
Shawn Sagrera (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Cliff Muller (1) 
Susan Muller (2) 
Becky Record (3) 

Usher 

Matthew Sagrera (1) 
Rodney Ourso (2) 
Glynn Mayers (3) 
Dung Doan (4) 
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August 3 - August 4      August 10-11 
 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Jude Charlet (1) 
Andrew Abadie (2) 

Lector 
Leslie Ligon (Lector 1) 
Carolyn Ligon (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Jordan Charlet (1) 
Sr. Cielo Pesigan (2) 
Kathy Williston (3) 

Usher 

Rodney Ourso (1) 
Joe Kelly (2) 
Paul Davidson (3) 
Stan Blouin (4) 

 

 
 

August 17 - August 18      August 24-25 
 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Andrew Gawarecki (1) 
Connor D'Amico (2) 

Lector 
Mary Ourso (Lector 1) 
Gwen Prestridge (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Glynn Mayers (1) 
Leslie Ligon (2) 
Cely Bunch (3) 

Usher 

Brit D'Amico (1) 
John Rouchon (2) 
Mason McKnight (3) 
James Howell (4) 

 

 
 
 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Gabriel Doan (1) 
Theresa Doan (2) 

Lector 
Shawn Sagrera (Lector 1) 
Marilyn Goff (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Sr. Rosie Evangelista (1) 
Marie Yarbrough (2) 
Billy Yarbrough (3) 

Usher 

Rob Ligon (1) 
Eugene Halphen (2) 
Doug Beauchamp (3) 
Ross Maggio (4) 

 9:00 AM (OLA Mass) 

Altar Server 
Francis Doan (1) 
Noah Abadie (2) 

Lector 
Doug Beauchamp (Lector 1) 
Becky Record (Lector 2) 

Eucharistic Minister 
Ann Legleu (1) 
Sue Charlet (2) 
Robin Weaver (3) 

Usher 

Trae Weaver (1) 
Joe Kelly (2) 
Daniel Landry (3) 
James Landry (4) 


